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Golden Isles Speedway

Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 1 of 12

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Veteran 25+

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 21 27c HON 1

895698 Walt L. Bevens W. Melbourne, FL 12 7q YAM 2

5160787 Ashley Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 13 19 HSK 3

2208360 Simao Neto Gotha, FL 24 43 KTM 4

2443359 James Parker Monticello, FL 55 71 HON 5

2661349 Jon Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 36 25 YAM 6

5164024 Clint Larson Crystal, MN 47 133 HON 7

Adam Seibert Jacksonville, FL 58 53 RE 8

2250182 Josh Neu Anthony, FL 49 47 HON 9

5106226 Kevin Kirk Marco Island, FL 610 05 YAM 10

0865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 311 01 HON 11
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

0-51cc Shaft

5183585 Casher Breckenridge Lee, FL 11 2 YAM 1
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Amateur

2449394 Jada Parker Monticello, FL 11 29 HON 1

2446929 James Parker Jr Monticello, FL 22 613 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 250cc

5160284 Thomas V. Miller Saint Augustine, FL 11 64f YAM 1

5180394 Jerry Ornberg Mount Dora, FL 22 21 SUZ 2
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am

143934 Aidan Brown Walton, KY 31 23 KAW 1

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 12 214 KTM 2

5034708 Allen Pierce Jr Dunnellon, FL 23 11 HSK 3

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summerville, SC 44 17d KAW 4

5033664 Lane Fussell Trenton, FL 65 2 KTM 5

2661349 Jon Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 56 25 YAM 6

2443359 James Parker Monticello, FL 77 71 HON 7
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Maddog

2250180 Emma Green Madison, FL 21 510 HON 1

5164024 Clint Larson Crystal, MN 12 29 HON 2

2250182 Josh Neu Anthony, FL 33 47 HON 3

2482318 Joe Garramone Plymouth, MN 44 315 KAW 4

2250185 Vanessa Pernigotti Blairsville, GA 55 46 HON 5

2250183 Ade Aujojulu Lake City, FL 76 4x SUZ 6

5183584 Analyssa Breckenridge Lee, FL 67 4 YAM 7
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Masters 60+

0865378 Monty Klein Ocala, FL 21 01 HON 1

3269805 Dave Singleton Fountain Inn, SC 12 16c HON 2

5119067 Rj Garlich Blairsville, GA 53 30 HON 3

5084777 Scott Larson Ponce Inlet, FL 44 290 HON 4

5160284 Thomas V. Miller Saint Augustine, FL 35 64f HON 5
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Open

5183585 Casher Breckenridge Lee, FL 11 2 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc

5034543 Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville, LA 11 36 HSK 1

5112583 Reef Pendergrass Port Orange, FL 22 006 KTM 2

5183583 Alexander Breckenridge Lee, FL 33 11 YAM 3

2358178 Jonathan Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 44 26 KAW 4

2250181 Addison Neu Anthony, FL 55 46 HON 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur

5033664 Lane Fussell Trenton, FL 11 2 KTM 1

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 12 214 KTM 2

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summerville, SC 23 17d KAW 3

5160787 Ashley Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 24 19 HSK 4

5164024 Clint Larson Crystal, MN 45 133 HON 5

2443359 James Parker Monticello, FL 36 71 HON 6

2449394 Jada Parker Monticello, FL 47 29 HON 7

5106226 Kevin Kirk Marco Island, FL 38 05 YAM 8
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 11 27c HON 1

895698 Walt L. Bevens W. Melbourne, FL 22 7q YAM 2

0270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 33 73c HON 3

2208360 Simao Neto Gotha, FL 44 43 KTM 4

0331780 Bryon Long Screven, GA 55 17d YAM 5

955779 Ray Delacqueseaux Jr Tarpon Springs, FL 76 15 HON 6

5084777 Scott Larson Ponce Inlet, FL 67 290 HON 7
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc

2446929 James Parker Jr Monticello, FL 21 613 HON 1

5034543 Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville, LA 12 36 KTM 2

2250180 Emma Green Madison, FL 63 510 HON 3

2358177 Alyssa Kruppenbacker Crescent City, FL 34 21 KTM 4

5183584 Analyssa Breckenridge Lee, FL 45 4 YAM 5

5183583 Alexander Breckenridge Lee, FL 56 11 YAM 6
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amateur

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 11 214 KTM 1

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summerville, SC 22 17d KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Singles / Twins

143934 Aidan Brown Walton, KY 11 23 HON 1

5034708 Allen Pierce Jr Dunnellon, FL 22 11 HSK 2
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 08:59 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Vintage

0270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 11 73c ROT 1

0331780 Bryon Long Screven, GA 22 17d YAM 2

955779 Ray Delacqueseaux Jr Tarpon Springs, FL 33 15 HON 3

3269805 Dave Singleton Fountain Inn, SC 44 16c YAM 4

5160284 Thomas V. Miller Saint Augustine, FL 55 64f YAM 5
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